Individual Best Times (All Time)

Benjamin Colling - (891918) - The University Of Birmingham - 50 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
27.45
28.27
28.53
28.56
28.79
29.72
30.25
30.65
37.38
39.97

Swims in Date Order

Time
28.27
27.45
28.53
28.56
28.79
29.72
30.25
30.65
37.38

39.97

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

442
404
393
392
383
348
330
317
175

143

WA Pts

404
442
393
392
383
348
330
317
175
143

Round

I I I I I T

Round

I I T I I I

Date

04/03/18
23/02/19
02/12/17
12/03/17
07/01/117
10/01/16
02/05/15
01/03/15
1711112

21/01112

Date

23/02/19
04/03/18
02/12/17
12/03/17
07/01/117
10/01/16
02/05/15
01/03/15
1711112

21/01/112

Meet

City of Sheffield Swim Squad

Yorkshire County Championships

Borough of Barnsley 22nd Christmas Sprint
City of Sheffield March Madness

City of Leeds New Year Meet 2017

City of Leeds New Year Meet 2016
Doncaster Dartes May Day Meet

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Mini Qualifier
Sheffield City 24th Annual B Grade Meet

City of Leeds New Year B Grade Meet

Meet

Yorkshire County Championships

City of Sheffield Swim Squad

Borough of Barnsley 22nd Christmas Sprint
City of Sheffield March Madness

City of Leeds New Year Meet 2017

City of Leeds New Year Meet 2016
Doncaster Dartes May Day Meet

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Mini Qualifier
Sheffield City 24th Annual B Grade Meet

City of Leeds New Year B Grade Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield

Leeds

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield

Leeds

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Tadcaster
Tadcaster
Tadcaster
Tadcaster
Tadcaster
Tadcaster
Tadcaster
Tadcaster
Tadcaster

Tadcaster

Club Swam Under

Tadcaster
Tadcaster
Tadcaster
Tadcaster
Tadcaster
Tadcaster
Tadcaster
Tadcaster
Tadcaster

Tadcaster

Level

3

-

W W w

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



