Individual Best Times (All Time)

Benjamin Colling - (891918) - The University Of Birmingham - 50 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
27.45	442	Н	04/03/18	City of Sheffield Swim Squad	Sheffield	Tadcaster	3
28.27	404	Н	23/02/19	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	Tadcaster	1
28.53	393	Н	02/12/17	Borough of Barnsley 22nd Christmas Sprint	Sheffield	Tadcaster	3
28.56	392	Н	12/03/17	City of Sheffield March Madness	Sheffield	Tadcaster	3
28.79	383	Н	07/01/17	City of Leeds New Year Meet 2017	Leeds	Tadcaster	3
29.72	348	Н	10/01/16	City of Leeds New Year Meet 2016	Leeds	Tadcaster	3
30.25	330		02/05/15	Doncaster Dartes May Day Meet	Leeds	Tadcaster	3
30.65	317	Н	01/03/15	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Mini Qualifier	Sheffield	Tadcaster	3
37.38	175	Н	17/11/12	Sheffield City 24th Annual B Grade Meet	Sheffield	Tadcaster	3
39.97	143	Н	21/01/12	City of Leeds New Year B Grade Meet	Leeds	Tadcaster	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
28.27	404	Н	23/02/19	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	Tadcaster	1
27.45	442	Н	04/03/18	City of Sheffield Swim Squad	Sheffield	Tadcaster	3
28.53	393	Н	02/12/17	Borough of Barnsley 22nd Christmas Sprint	Sheffield	Tadcaster	3
28.56	392	Н	12/03/17	City of Sheffield March Madness	Sheffield	Tadcaster	3
28.79	383	Н	07/01/17	City of Leeds New Year Meet 2017	Leeds	Tadcaster	3
29.72	348	Н	10/01/16	City of Leeds New Year Meet 2016	Leeds	Tadcaster	3
30.25	330		02/05/15	Doncaster Dartes May Day Meet	Leeds	Tadcaster	3
30.65	317	Н	01/03/15	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Mini Qualifier	Sheffield	Tadcaster	3
37.38	175	Н	17/11/12	Sheffield City 24th Annual B Grade Meet	Sheffield	Tadcaster	3
39.97	143	Н	21/01/12	City of Leeds New Year B Grade Meet	Leeds	Tadcaster	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS